
BOARD OF CONTRACTS AND AWARDS AGENDA 
9:00 AM Wednesday, December 14, 2022  

(NO MEETING) 
Consent Agenda items shown below 

 

REGULAR AGENDA 
N/A 

CONSENT AGENDA 
 

GENERAL GOVERNMENT 
 
NC22-0106F and Direct 
Negotiation Waiver 

Award: Neighborhood & Community Services 2023-2024 Contracts 

Vendor: 11 Various Contracts – See Appendix A 

Amount: $14,576.540.18, Plus Applicable Taxes 

   

Direct Negotiation 
Waiver 
Contract No. 
CW2235545 

Increase: Congressional Liaison and Lobbying Services 

Vendor: Gordon Thomas Honeywell Government (Gordon Thomas 
Honeywell), Washington, D.C. 

Amount: $187,800, Plus Applicable Taxes 
$563,400, Plus Applicable Taxes (Cumulative Total) 

 
Direct Negotiation 
Waiver 
Contract No. 
CW2240608 

Increase: Congressional Liaison and Lobbying Services 

Vendor: Simon and Company, Washington, D.C. 

Amount: $173,006, Plus Applicable Taxes 
$516,790, Plus Applicable Taxes (Cumulative Total) 

 
 
PUBLIC UTILITIES 
 
N/A   

  

  

   

   

   

   

  

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




